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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5004
7735

W1007676
595 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -58
Speedometer wire 

VOLVO AMAZON P 12104 VB 1,6 R4 60HK 4VXL 0DR SED BE
165CM

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

3.473
A

8706
7735

W808467
200 SEK

Yamaha Snöskoter -04
Speedometer wire 

YAMAHA VENTURE 500 500 2-T SSK
VENTURE 500

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

198
A

8702
7735

W507016
140 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -05
Speedometer wire 

LYNX EXPLORER 550 TOURING 550 2CYL FLÄKT
EXPLORER 550/ DENSO

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.054
A

8701
7735

W477052
137 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -02
Speedometer wire 

SKANDIC WT 600 SSK
SKANDIC 600

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

590
A

8703
7735

W305090
196 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -99
Speedometer wire 

55LC PANTHER 2CYL 550CC BACKVÄXEL SSK BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

683
A


